
Region 21 Music Leadership  
2018-19 

 
UIL  

Mike Bullock UIL Region 21 Music 
Executive Secretary 

390 County Road 4211 
Jacksonville, TX 75766 

Cell 903.258.0832 
mikebullock@me.com 

 
 

Ty Hood, Hallsville 
Gary Jordan, Bullard 

John Gaertner, Whitehouse  
Tommy Corley, Carthage 
Joanie Russell, Longview 

UIL REGION ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
  

5A-6A Band 
1A-4A Band  

MS Band  
Choir  

Orchestra 

 
 

thood@hisd.com 
gary.jordan@bullardisd.net  

gaertnerj@whitehouseisd.org 
tcorley@carthageisd.org  

jrussell@lisd.org  

 
 

Gary Jordan 
Tom Mensch 

Amy McMichael 
Tristan Roberts 

TMEA/UIL 
STATE ADVISORY COMMITTEE  

CHAIRMAN 
BAND 
CHOIR 

ORCHESTRA 

 
 

Bullard HS 
Whitehouse HS 
Whitehouse HS 

Kilgore HS 

TMEA 

Tommy Corley 
tcorley@carthageisd.org 

TMEA 
Region President 

Carthage HS 
S 903.693.2552 x 1116 

 Nicholas Durham 
ndurham@carthageisd.org 

TMEA 
Region Vice-President 

Carthage HS 
S 903.693.2552 x 1117 

Weston Fisher 
fisherwj@lisdeagles.net 

TMEA 
Region Secretary 

Lindale JH 
S 903.881.4168 

Steven Moore 
mooresw@lisdeagles.net  

TMEA 
Region Band Chair 

Lindale HS 
903.881.4140 

Tiffany Hammock 
tiffany.hammock@jisd.org 

TMEA 
Region Vocal Chair 

Jacksonville HS 
(903) 586-3021 

Joanie Russell 
jrussell@lisd.org 

TMEA 
Region Orchestra Chair 

Longview HS 
S 903.663.7152 

Michelle Richardson 
richardsonM@whiehouseisd.org  

TMEA 
Region Elementary Chair 

Stanton-Smith Elem., Whitehouse 
903.839.5731 

Dr. Sarah Roberts 
sroberts@uttyler.edu 

TMEA 
Region College Chair 

University of Texas at Tyler 
903.566.7387 

Bene Davis 
davisb@lisdeagles.net  

Region MS/JH 
Band Coordinator 

Lindale JH 
S 903.881.4168 

Joy Brooks 
brooksj@whitehouseisd.org 

Region MS/JH 
Vocal Coordinator 

Whitehouse MS 
S (903) 839-5590 

Lisa Lininger 
lisa.lininger@tylerisd.org 

Region MS/JH 
Orchestra Coordinator 

Three Lakes MS 
S 903.952.4400 x6271 

Ty Hood 
thood@hisd.com 

Region 
Jazz Coordinator 

Hallsville HS 
S 903.668.5990 x 4133 

ATSSB 

Gehrig Blankenship 
gehrig.blankenship@gmail.com  

ATSSB 
Region Coordinator 

Rusk HS 
Cell 903.724.2364 

 Craig Haynie 
chaynie@hendersonisd.org 

ATSSB 
Region Secretary 

Henderson HS 
S 903.655.5500 x4568  

Grady Haffner 
hanfferg@westrusk.org  

ATSSB 
Region Treasurer 

West Rusk HS 
S 903.392.7850 x3151 

Gary Jordan 
gary.jordan@bullardisd.net 

ATSSB 
Region Jazz Coordinator 

Bullard HS 
S 903.894.3272 

Joe Hewitt 
hewittj@chapelhillisd.org  

ATSSB 
Area Coordinator 

Chapel Hill HS 
S 903.566.2311 x1410 

	


